
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= COAL YARD
ENTERTAINMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403130000
70700

03/13/2014
03:16:49

COAL YARD
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201510010003
44690

10/01/2015
02:59:58

COAL YARD
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LLCAMEN

201605120001
62890

05/12/2016
12:15:20

COAL YARD
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LLCAMEN

201405060001
35270

05/06/2014
11:02:14

COAL YARD
ENTERTAINM
ENT LLC

LLCAMEN


