Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= COAL YARD ENTERTAINMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403130000 70700	03:16:49	COAL YARD ENTERTAINM ENT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201510010003 44690	02:59:58	COAL YARD ENTERTAINM ENT LLC		LLCAMEN							
201605120001 62890	12:15:20	COAL YARD ENTERTAINM ENT LLC		LLCAMEN							
201405060001 35270	11:02:14	COAL YARD ENTERTAINM ENT LLC		LLCAMEN							